

## Lin Pan

ELAINE PHILLIPS April 27, 2018

**ISSUE: 2018 WOMEN OF DISTINCTION** 



Lin Pan has been in the real estate industry for over ten years and founded Lin Pan Realty on Long Island in 2012, primarily focusing on residential real estate. From Manhattan to Long Island, the team under her lead provides one-step service covering residential, commercial, management and development for customers' needs.

Clients choose to work with Ms. Pan for her outstanding service, ethics, experience and expertise. Her strong base of loyal, repeat customers is the reason she has been so successful for more than a decade. Repeat buyers and valued clients all trust her

professional counsel and judgement on multi-million dollar deals.

While her team is deeply rooted in Chinese culture, Ms. Pan reaches across every population to help individuals and families achieve their home buying dreams. She contributes greatly to her community, sponsoring events such as the Long Island Chinese Association's Chinese New Year Parade, USTC Alumni Great Neck Chinese Association's Great Neck Chinese New Year Celebration, the Great Neck Annual Easter Egg Hunt, Nassau Police Child ID program, and the Chinatown BID. Ms. Pan also serves her community as Vice President of the Long Island Chinese American Association, and as an active member of the Long Island Board of Realtors and Long Island Commercial Network.

Throughout her career, Ms. Pan has received many honors. She was named "20 Under 40 Rising Stars" by the Long Island Board of Realtors in 2012, the only Asian-American broker to receive this award. In 2014, the Overseas Chinese Affairs Office of the State Council asked her to join its "Workshop for Overseas Chinese Entrepreneurs," and in 2015, she received the Community Award from the Asian Economic Advisory Commission for Nassau County.